Registration of a Charge

Company name: AMB PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

Company number: 11072942

Received for Electronic Filing: 29/10/2020



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 16/10/2020

Charge code: 1107 2942 0013

Persons entitled: PARATUS AMC LIMITED TRADING AS FOUNDATION HOME LOANS

Brief description: FREEHOLD PROPERTY AT 164 BRIDGE ROAD CHESSINGTON SURREY

KT9 2EY REGISTERED AT H M LAND REGISTRY UNDER TITLE NUMBER

SY84886

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: PAUL ROSEN



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11072942

Charge code: 1107 2942 0013

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 16th October 2020 and created by AMB PROPERTY SERVICES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 29th October 2020.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 30th October 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006







PARATUS AMC LIMITED

MORTGAGE DEED

Account No. 2020/60905

16/16/2020

THE BORROWER(S) AMB Property Services Ltd

Company Registration Number (if applicable).

THE COMPANY

PARATUS AMC LIMITED whose registered office and address for service is 5 Artington Square. Downshire Way, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 1WA (Company Number, 03485004) and its successors and assigns including any legal and equitable assignee, of this Deed whether by way of absolute assignment or by way of security only and those deriving title under it or them.

THE PROPERTY 164 BAOSC ROOD, CHCSSINSTER, SOCKEY

TOWERVERY KT1 ZEY

PARATUS AMOLIMITED MORTGAGE CONDITIONS 2017 TITLE NUMBER(S)

5784686

acknowledges receipt of the Loan The 133 Borrower(s)

with full fittle guarantee, change(s) the Property by way of legal mortgage with the amount owed as defined in the Mortgage Conditions 2017

incorporates the Montgage Conditions 2017 and the borrower(s) acknowledge(s) This Deed receipt of a copy thereof

(a) is made for securing further advances

The Borrower(s) and the Company hereby apply to the Chief Land Registrat to enter on the Register a restriction that

No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time being of the charge dated (date) in favour of the Company referred to in the charges registered.

Form of Charge filed at HM Land Registry under reference: M01426B.

Account No. 1921/60905

HGG BY

Foundation Home Loans Rel. 1944-770-8032

5 Adhestor Strains Fan. 8344-770-8322

Downstra Why DX 122539 Frankreis (2)

Bracknest Barkshire www.foredukunbomeleana.cs.us.

Page 45747

consisted Anno Lauren era forcher ages in Paretta AAIC (encor)
ergenteel Cifica in America Science, Cramonine van Stramonial PCCS (car
ergenteel Cifica in America Science Continue van 1944), and and actività
ergenteel in Encorat India Science Continue van 1944 (car
era AAIC (car) als er seut in out of engistical by the Festivita Carolin I and actività Possibilità and actività (car) and actività
elle may de mandata surreise actività
elle may de mandata surreise actività



SIGNED AS A DEED BY THE BORROWER:

in the presence of Witness

NUstanuleur Witness Signature Borrower Signature PRINCIPAL ARUMALA STANISLAUS Front Name Address 1527 HIGH ROAD. ACHLEM BATCHE WHETSTONE, LONDON N20 9PP Wileses Signature 114 Houselow Barrawer Signature #Barrilan PIOLNAMA ARUMIALA STANISLAUS Address /527 PHOH ROFT IngAmifookoosH BACHES WHETSTONE, LONDON N20 9PA Vimes Signature ABAAAA Gerrower Signature Parkaga **ACUAR**O Frint Name Address Witness Signature Borrower Signature Print Name Print Name Address

EXECUTED AS A DEED

BY THE BORROWER acting by:

In the presence of: Witness

Director/Secretary

Director/Secretary = -

Presidente

ASSESSED FOR SUPE

Vinesa Signature Mustannias

Pool Name ARUMALA STANISLAUS

Andrews 1527 1416H 2010 INHETSTONE, LONDON NZO GAP

Witness Signature ANSH-1

Jamalockouth BAICHOO

PININAMA ARUMALA STANISLAUS Author 1527 High Roms WHETSTONE LONDON NZD GPP.

Acceptable 20200000

Page 45 / 47

Equipation Home Camp. TANKS BY ALLES PROCESS CONTROL

144 776 8632 Turk (1944-778-902) www.foundation.technological.advall. The Power College Co. It has a prove of Power and College Coll